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Account No.
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318-6-01064-0
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Ledger Balance 3,287,910.01

Date

01-04-2024
11:57:00
01-04-2024
12:39:00
04-04-2024
09:42:00
04-04-2024
18:35:00
09-04-2024
14:27:00
10-04-2024
02:41:00
10-04-2024
02:46:00
19-04-2024
11:57:00
19-04-2024
12:21:00
22-04-2024
10:11:00
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10:08:00
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25-04-2024
09:45:00
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30-04-2024
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Code

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

CBCA

CWTRC

BCD32

BCD32

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

CWTRC

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Currency THB

Active
BUMNET NARONG BR.

Available Balance 3,287,910.01

Description
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nsuamalnaies/200045

GFMIS/108682

SBK:34 SBR:656 ICAS
INCL R1

3180666331
afadiminni/ 108682

afadamsniny/ 108682

Office
Chaiyap/200307

nsuavtasin/200006
GFMIS/108682
3180666331
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
nnndomds/200013

nayamslnases/ 200045

Total Dr. =-5,720,421.38

Cheque

No. Amount Balance

Init Br

7.426.65 3,572,429.88 108682

1,435,826.03 5,008,255.91 108682

9,000.00 5,017,255.91 108682

10127651 " 59,000.00

4,958,255.91
10127652 42,550.00 16,450.00
191,400.00 207,850.00
655,300.00 763,150.00
203.70 763,353.70

47,656.13 811,009.83

0700

0318

108682

108682

108682

108682

240,400.00 1,051,409.83 108682

10127653 -719,615.47 331,794.36

0318

1,309,681.49 1,641,375.85 108682

43,949.22 1,685,325.07 108682

25,879.49 1,711,204.56 108682

1,576,706.45 3,287,910.01 108682
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